
Root River
Parkway

Root River
Parkway

Little Menomonee
River Parkway

Root River
Parkway

Oak Creek Parkway

Oak Creek Parkway

Oak Creek Parkway

East Side 
Bike Trail

District 14

District 9

District 5

1

Chippewa Park

Alcott Park

Vogel Park

Nash
Park

Kops Park
Cooper Park

Clarke
Square Park

Popuch Park

Wyrick Park

McGovern
Park Smith Park

Harriet 
Tubman 

Park

Lindsay Park

Rose Park
Sherman Park

Mitchell Park River
Front

Launch Site

Kosciuszko Park

Humboldt Park
Manitoba
Park

Mo rga n
Tria ng le

Saveland Park

Mitchell Airport
Park

Holler Park

Center
Street Park

Big Bay Park

St.
Martins Park

Trimborn Farm

Lyons Park

Zablocki Park

Barnard Park

Cudahy Park

Wisconsin Avenue
Park

Algonquin
Park

Doctors 
Park

Hanson
Park, A.C.

Currie Park

Holt Park

Scout Lake ParkHales Corners
Park

Grobschmidt
Park

Franklin Park
Oakwood Park

Whitnall Park

Pulaski Park
(Cudahy)

Sheridan Park

Hansen Park

Brown Deer Park

Greene
Park

Noyes Park

Madison
Park

Kern Park

Estabrook Park

Moody Park

LaFollette
ParkRainbow Park

McCarty Park
KK Sports
Center

Pulaski Park

Doyne Park

West Milwaukee
Park

Froemming Park

Uihlein Soccer
Park

L i n co l n  P a r k

Cupertino Park

Pleasant Valley Park

Rawson
Park

Webster Park

Me lod y
Vie w

Preserve

Riverton
Meadows

Riverside
Park

Bender Park

Cudahy Nature Preserve

Kulwicki Park

Euclid Park Bay
View Park

Grant Park

Kohl Park

Indigenous
Peoples' Park

Hoyt Park

Cannon Park

North
Shore ROW

Armour Park

Milwaukee
County Sports

Complex

Runway Dog Park
Root River
Parkway

Walker
Square
Park

Servite
Park Preserve

Oak
Creek Parkway

Johnstone
Park

Dretzka 
Park

Dineen
Park

King Park

Tiefenthaler
Park

Wedgewood Park

Copernicus
Park

Southwood Glen

Tippecanoe
Park

Jackson
Park

Underwood
Creek Parkway

Kinnickinnic River
Parkway

Warnimont Park

Milwaukee River
Parkway

Kletzsch Park

Menomonee River
Parkway

Johnsons
Park

Falk Park

South Shore Park

Washington 
Park

Schoenecker Park

Meaux Park

Highland
Park

Garden Homes
Square

McKinley Park
Back Bay Park

Bradford Beach

Gordon Park

Honey
Creek Parkway

M il w a uk e e  R ot a ry
C e nt e n n ia l
A rb o re t u m

County Grounds
Park

Beckum Park
Carver Park

Granville
Dog Park

Joseph-Lichter Park

Veterans Park

Greenfield Park
Baran Park

Lincoln 
Creek 

Parkway

Wilson ParkWilson
Recreation

Lake Park

East Side
Bike Trail

Maitland Park

District 3

District 8

District 17

District 10

District 7

District 12

District 13

District 18

District 2

District 1

District 6

District 16

District 4
District 11

District 154

3

9

6 10
4

2

6 4
4

9

8

7

7

78

3
7

7

6
1

5

7

4

1

2

4

6

7

5

5

1

6

4

3
4

4

4

1
3

5

2

6

5

6

5

5

9

6

5

7

10

5

5

5

6

7

7

2

6

7

4
7

5

6

4

3

3

4

2

4

4

66

7

4

4

5

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

9

3

33

3

3

3
3

5

7

7

8

3 4

4

2

6

3
3

7
7 7 7

7

5

4

4

4

5

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

10

4

6
6

7

8

7

7 7

7

7

7

7

6

4

4
6

7
8

7

7

4

7

88

4

6

7
6

6

6

6

§̈¦43

§̈¦94

§̈¦94

§̈¦41

Milwaukee County Parks
2022 Equity Index (1-10)

0 - 3
4 - 6
7 - 10
Milwaukee Co Supervisor District

2/2/2022

[0 1 20.5
Miles



Milwaukee County Parks Equity Score 

02/02/2022 

SiteName Score 
(1-10) 

Alcott Park 3 

Algonquin Park 7 

Armour Park 5 

Atkinson Triangle 10 

Back Bay Park 7 

Baran Park 7 

Barnard Park 5 

Bay View Park 6 

Beckum Park 7 

Bender Park 3 

Big Bay Park 1 

Bradford Beach 7 

Brown Deer Park 5 

Burns Commons 3 

Caesar Park 2 

Cambridge Woods 7 

Cannon Park 4 

Carver Park 8 

Cathedral Square Park 4 

Center Street Park 4 

Chippewa Park 4 

Clarke Square Park 10 

Clas Park 6 

Cooper Park 2 

Copernicus Park 6 

County Grounds Park 6 

Cudahy Nature Preserve 4 

Cudahy Park 5 

Cupertino Park 7 

Currie Park 6 

Dale Creek Parkway 3 

Dineen Park 7 

Doctors Park 1 

Doyne Park 7 

Dretzka Park 7 

East Side Bike Trail 6 

Estabrook Park 7 

Euclid Park 4 

Falk Park 4 

Franklin Park 1 

Froemming Park 2 

Garden Homes Square 9 

Gilman Triangle 4 

Gordon Park 6 

Grant Park 4 

Grantosa Creek Parkway 3 

Granville Dog Park 7 

Greene Park 5 

Greenfield Park 4 

Grobschmidt Park 4 

Hales Corners Park 1 

Hansen Park 6 

Hanson Park, A.C. 6 

Harriet Tubman Park 8 

Highland Park 8 

Holler Park 7 

Holt Park 4 

Honey Creek Parkway 4 

Hoyt Park 3 

Humboldt Park 6 

Indigenous Peoples' Park 7 

Jackson Park 6 

Jacobus Park 5 

Johnsons Park 10 

Johnstone Park 5 

Joseph-Lichter Park 6 

Juneau Park 7 

Kern Park 5 

King Park 8 

Kinnickinnic River Parkway 7 

KK Sports Center 6 

Kletzsch Park 5 

Kohl Park 6 

Kops Park 4 

Kosciuszko Park 7 

Kulwicki Park 2 

LaFollette Park 5 

Lake Park 7 

Lincoln Creek Parkway 8 

Lincoln Park 7 

Lindsay Park 7 

Little Menomonee River 
Parkway 

7 

Lucille Berrien Park 10 

Lyons Park 6 

Madison Park 6 

Maitland Park 6 

Manitoba Park 6 

McCarty Park 5 

McGovern Park 8 

McKinley Park 7 

Meaux Park 7 

Melody View Preserve 6 

Menomonee River Parkway 3 

Milwaukee County Sports 
Complex 

3 

Milwaukee River Parkway 4 

Milwaukee Rotary 
Centennial Arboretum 

7 

Mitchell Airport Park 4 

Mitchell Boulevard Park 3 

Mitchell Park 7 

Moody Park 10 

Morgan Triangle 1 

Nash Park 6 

North Shore ROW 4 

Noyes Park 9 

Oak Creek Parkway 3 

Oakwood Park 3 

Pere Marquette Park 5 

Pleasant Valley Park 4 

Popuch Park 9 

Prospect Triangle 3 

Pulaski Park 9 

Pulaski Park (Cudahy) 6 

Rainbow Park 5 

Rawson Park 5 

Red Arrow Park 4 

River Front Launch Site 7 

Riverside Park 6 

Riverton Meadows 4 

Root River Parkway 3 

Rose Park 7 

Rover West 7 

Runway Dog Park 5 

Saveland Park 5 

Schoenecker Park 8 

Scout Lake Park 4 

Servite Park Preserve 6 

Sheridan Park 5 

Sherman Park 8 

Smith Park 7 

South Shore Park 6 

Southwood Glen 2 

St. Martins Park 2 

Story Parkway 4 

Tiefenthaler Park 10 

Tippecanoe Park 4 

Trimborn Farm 4 

Uihlein Soccer Park 6 

Underwood Creek Parkway 3 

Union Pacific Railroad 
Corridor 

7 

Valley Park 5 

Veterans Park 7 

Vogel Park 9 

Walker Square Park 9 

Warnimont Park 5 

Washington Park 7 

Webster Park 5 

Wedgewood Park 4 

West Milwaukee Park 7 

Whitnall Park 2 

Wilson Park 6 

Wilson Recreation 6 

Wisconsin Avenue Park 4 

Wyrick Park 8 

Zablocki Park 7 

Zeidler Union Square 4 

 


	ParksEquity2022Map
	Milwaukee County Parks Equity Score 2022

